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200807230002
96650

07/23/2008
08:40:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

200507280003
80050

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201406300001
98480

06/30/2014
02:50:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TSD LLC 11 14 Instr
#:20070323000
132600

Lot:E Book:11
Pg:14
Sub:TRAILS
END SECTOR
TWO

201407240002
27280

07/24/2014
10:54:15

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TYCO
PROPERTIES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Lot#:16 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201001220000
23100

01/22/2010
04:22:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANSFORD
KATHY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201004140001
14620

04/14/2010
03:14:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BIRDWELL
BUILDING CO
INC

38 138 Instr
#:20070727000
350620

Lot#:13
Book:38
Pg:138
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
ONE FINAL
PLAT

201004260001
24970

04/26/2010
10:51:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES BRUCE
N

Other:SEE
INST

201204130001
27900

04/13/2012
12:46:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RM
PROPERTIES
LLC

42 69 Instr
#:20100329000
093950

Lot#:33
Book:42 Pg:69
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO B

201204130001
27920

04/13/2012
12:46:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RM
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 138 Instr
#:20060714000
340750

Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:138
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
ONE

201306110002
39270

06/11/2013
02:11:21

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CALLAHAN
SHAWN

Instr
#:20060725000
357120

Other:SEE
INST

201407240002
27290

07/24/2014
10:54:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TYCO
PROPERTIES
INC

Other:SEE
INST



201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


