Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Legal Seq= 6; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807230002 96650	07/23/2008 08:40:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK					200507280003 80050	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201406300001 98480	06/30/2014 02:50:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TSD LLC			11	14	Instr #:20070323000 132600	Lot:E Book:11 Pg:14 Sub:TRAILS END SECTOR TWO
201407240002 27280	07/24/2014 10:54:15	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYCO PROPERTIES INC						Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NXS TUMBLING INC						Lot#:16 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201001220000 23100	01/22/2010 04:22:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANSFORD KATHY						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201004140001 14620	04/14/2010 03:14:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BIRDWELL BUILDING CO INC			38	138	Instr #:20070727000 350620	Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:138 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
201004260001 24970	04/26/2010 10:51:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES BRUCE N						Other:SEE INST
201204130001 27900	04/13/2012 12:46:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RM PROPERTIES LLC			42	69	Instr #:20100329000 093950	Lot#:33 Book:42 Pg:69 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO B
201204130001 27920	04/13/2012 12:46:48	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RM PROPERTIES LLC			38	138	Instr #:20060714000 340750	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:138 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE ONE
201306110002 39270	06/11/2013 02:11:21	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CALLAHAN SHAWN					Instr #:20060725000 357120	Other:SEE INST
201407240002 27290	07/24/2014 10:54:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TYCO PROPERTIES INC						Other:SEE INST